 X
TC
xxA
-xxLY
 1
0 G
b
p

Figure 4. Mechanical Specifications
Ordering information
Part Number Product Description
XTC47A-80LY 10Gbps,  1470nm SFP+ZR 80km, -5ºC ~ +70ºC
XTC49A-80LY 10Gbps,  1490nm SFP+ZR 80km, -5ºC ~ +70ºC
XTC51A-80LY 10Gbps,  1510nm SFP+ZR 80km, -5ºC ~ +70ºC
XTC53A-80LY 10Gbps,  1530nm SFP+ZR 80km, -5ºC ~ +70ºC
XTC55A-80LY 10Gbps,  1550nm SFP+ZR 80km, -5ºC ~ +70ºC
XTC57A-80LY 10Gbps,  1570nm SFP+ZR 80km, -5ºC ~ +70ºC
XTC59A-70LY 10Gbps,  1590nm SFP+ZR 70km, -5ºC ~ +70ºC
XTC61A-87LY 10Gbps,  1610nm SFP+ZR 70km, -5ºC ~ +70ºC
E-mail:  info@xenya.si
Web:     http://www.xenya.si